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Final - Dam S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea Psk 358 8,1 9,5 8,0 7,4 9,2 8,6 8,6 9,6 10,1 6,7 85,8 443,8
2 Anna-Lena Persson Njurunda Psk 354 5,4 9,5 9,8 9,3 7,9 10,0 8,9 8,9 8,2 9,4 87,3 441,3
3 Marika Forsling Vännäs Psk 359 5,5 5,9 8,4 6,8 9,3 7,8 10,2 8,7 9,6 9,1 81,3 440,3
4 A-K Viklund H Umeå Psk 346 8,8 8,4 9,9 9,4 6,4 9,2 9,4 8,9 6,9 8,3 85,6 431,6
5 Elin Klaminder Njurunda Psk 320 6,5 9,3 5,2 10,4 9,2 10,6 10,7 9,4 8,6 9,0 88,9 408,9
6 Carina Åkerblom F4 Psk 326 8,8 7,5 7,6 8,3 9,9 9,9 7,7 3,6 10,1 8,6 82,0 408,0

Final - Herrjunior S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Jon Westberg Njurunda Psk 548 9,6 10,0 9,4 10,7 8,2 10,4 9,6 9,5 9,6 9,6 96,6 644,6
2 Jim Danielsson Dorotea Psk 489 8,6 9,0 9,5 9,5 8,0 8,4 5,0 8,9 8,8 8,9 84,6 573,6

Final - Seniorer S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Jens Klaminder Njurunda Psk 574 10,6 10,2 10,0 10,6 9,4 10,1 10,0 9,8 10,0 10,0 100,7 674,7
2 Jonny Schödin Njurunda Psk 570 9,3 9,1 10,3 10,2 10,4 9,5 10,4 8,9 9,1 10,6 97,8 667,8
3 Mattias Andersson Njurunda Psk 570 9,8 9,8 9,2 9,2 9,8 9,8 9,9 10,3 8,7 9,3 95,8 665,8
4 Östen Olsson Ö-viks Psk 564 10,0 9,4 10,5 9,2 8,8 10,6 9,7 10,0 10,1 10,1 98,4 662,4
5 Dan Tieva Bodens Psk 563 10,5 9,4 9,9 10,5 8,0 10,6 8,7 10,3 10,3 10,2 98,4 661,4
6 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psk 559 9,6 10,8 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,5 9,2 10,7 9,5 9,6 100,6 659,6
7 Patrik Eriksson Kramfors Psk 560 9,1 9,6 8,9 9,7 8,2 10,0 9,1 9,8 10,1 8,7 93,2 653,2
8 Tommy Mellberg A4 Psk 558 9,4 9,6 10,4 8,9 8,9 10,4 9,5 10,1 8,1 8,7 94,0 652,0

Final - Veteraner S:A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S:a S:A
1 Roger C Åström Skellefteå Psk 366 9,7 9,9 7,5 9,2 9,6 8,0 10,5 7,1 9,2 6,2 86,9 452,9
2 Hans Svensson A4 Psk 356 10,2 8,3 8,3 7,5 9,3 9,0 9,3 9,2 9,2 10,4 90,7 446,7
3 Jukka Paaso Luleå Psk 360 10,3 6,5 7,4 9,0 8,0 8,5 10,8 9,5 7,5 8,7 86,2 446,2
4 Brynolf Alexandersson Rundviks Psk 361 8,5 8,4 6,6 9,0 8,6 9,9 6,8 7,8 8,3 9,3 83,2 444,2
5 Måns Åberg Skellefteå Psk 346 9,4 8,7 9,1 9,6 7,9 10,2 9,7 8,9 8,5 9,2 91,2 437,2
6 Hans Moritz Rundviks Psk 340 9,4 9,4 8,0 8,7 10,4 8,9 10,7 8,0 8,3 10,0 91,8 431,8
7 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks Psk 340 7,7 7,9 8,2 9,3 8,1 8,2 8,5 10,1 8,3 8,7 85,0 425,0
8 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå Psk 336



Klass: H3 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jens Klaminder Njurunda Psk 92 94 97 97 97 97 574 18

2 Jonny Schödin Njurunda Psk 95 93 98 96 96 92 570 14

3 Mattias Andersson Njurunda Psk 95 93 98 97 96 91 570 12

4 Östen Olsson Ö-viks Psk 93 95 92 94 96 94 564 11

5 Dan Tieva Bodens Psk 96 93 95 95 91 93 563 12

6 Patrik Eriksson Kramfors Psk 95 95 89 92 93 96 560 11

7 Sven Carlsson Skellefteå Psk 93 92 93 96 93 92 559 14

8 Gunnar Eriksson Dorotea Psk 92 88 91 96 89 94 550 14

9 Lennart Selander Ö-viks Psk 92 88 92 94 94 88 548 6

10 Tomas Backlund Vännäs Psk 90 91 89 92 89 94 545 7

11 David Nording Rundviks Psk 86 92 91 87 89 93 538 8

Klass: H2 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Tommy Mellberg A4 Psk 90 92 95 95 91 95 558 10

2 Jonny Skogh Ö-viks Psk 94 90 96 87 90 93 550 16

3 Tord Olsson Ö-viks Psk 94 88 96 93 91 87 549 14

4 Pierre Danielsson Dorotea Psk 88 96 90 94 89 92 549 7

5 Jonas Jonsson Nysätra Psk 84 89 91 93 94 89 540 7

6 Stena Berlin Njurunda Psk 93 88 88 91 88 91 539 8

7 Patrik Frost Skellefteå Psk 84 90 93 83 92 95 537 9

8 Björn Johansson Rundviks Psk 88 92 91 91 86 89 537 3

9 Göran Strömberg Vindelns Psk 90 91 91 87 93 84 536 12

10 Anders Gustafsson Rundviks Psk 83 83 88 84 93 86 517 8

Klass: H1 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Peter Klasson Ö-viks Psk 89 90 92 93 93 95 552 7

2 Jimmy Frohm Dorotea Psk 89 81 84 92 92 85 523 7

3 P-O Bonnedahl Vännäs Psk 85 86 90 86 83 81 511 5

4 Stefan Sjölin Skellefteå Psk 81 88 80 88 86 81 504 4



Klass: H50 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Roger C Åström Skellefteå Psk 93 91 91 91 366 6

2 Brynolf AlexanderssonRundviks Psk 93 83 95 90 361 5

3 Jukka Paaso Luleå Psk 87 91 91 91 360 5

4 Thomas Dahlberg Rundviks Psk 87 88 87 78 340 3

Klass: H60 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Hans Svensson A4 Psk 87 90 87 92 356 2

2 Hans Moritz Rundviks Psk 83 81 85 91 340 2

3 Karl-Gustaf Norberg Umeå Psk 72 70 74 71 287 2

Klass: H65 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Måns Åberg Skellefteå Psk 89 84 89 84 346 4

2 Börje Jonsson Nysätra Psk 84 82 79 84 329 1

Klass: H70 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Per Sjöqvist Skellefteå Psk 86 83 91 76 336 4

2 Fingald Abrahamsson Vännäs Psk 87 74 82 78 321 1

Klass: H75 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Rune Karlsson Nysätra Psk 79 86 81 75 321 2

Klass: Herr Junior 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Jon Westberg Njurunda Psk 91 87 97 92 88 93 548 10

2 Jim Danielsson Dorotea Psk 81 86 80 76 85 81 489 3

Klass: D3 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Marika Forsling Vännäs Psk 88 89 91 91 359 2

2 Anita Oskarsson Dorotea Psk 86 90 93 89 358 5

Klass: D2 1 2 3 4 5 6 S:a
1 Anna-Lena Persson Njurunda Psk 81 95 87 91 354 3

2 A-K Viklund H Umeå Psk 85 86 86 89 346 2

3 Carina Åkerblom F4 Psk 73 87 83 83 326 1

4 Elin Klaminder Njurunda Psk 71 86 85 78 320 2



Föreningar Deltagare Klass Delt
A4 Psk 2 H1 4
Bodens Psk 1 H2 10
Dorotea Psk 5 H3 11
F4 Psk 1 H50 4
Kramfors Psk 1 H60 3
Luleå Psk 1 H65 2
Njurunda Psk 7 H70 2
Nysätra Psk 3 H75 1
Rundviks Psk 6 D2 4
Skellefteå Psk 6 D3 2
Umeå Psk 2 HJ 2
Vindelns Psk 1
Vännäs Psk 4
Ö-viks Psk 5 Sum: 45

Antal deltagare: 45

Antal föreningar: 14


